

Telephone: 0277746663

Email: reece@acmetalsupply.com

Prices from November 2025 Material Supply for Napier and Hastings Yards*.

Napier Yard on Severn Street

Product	Ton rate	Density (Est)	m3 rate
	(minimum charge)		
Aggregates			
GAP20mm (crushed)	\$39/T	1.8 T/m3	\$70.2/m3
GAP40mm (crushed)	\$35.5/T	1.8 T/m3	\$63.9/m3
Transit TNZ40mm	\$45/T	1.8 T/m3	\$95.4/m3
GAP65mm (crushed)	\$34.5/T	1.8 T/m3	\$62.1/m3
GAP100mm (crushed)	\$32/T	1.7 T/m3	\$51.0/m3
AP65mm (not crushed)	\$28/T	1.7 T/m3	\$49.3/m3
RMA65 (Recycled Crushed)	\$25/T	1.8 T/m3	\$45.0/m3
RMA20/40 (Recycled Drainage)	\$20/T	1.5 T/m3	\$30.0/m3
RMA20 (Recycled lime 20mm)	\$15/T	1.5 T/m3	\$22.5/m3
RCC80 (Crushed concrete 80mm)	\$25/T	1.5 T/m3	\$37.5/m3
RCC40 M4 (Crushed concrete 40mm)	\$28/T	1.5 T/m3	\$42.0/m3
RCC20 (Crushed concrete 20mm)	\$20/T	1.5 T/m3	\$30.0/m3
RAP20 (Crushed Asphalt Pavement)	\$30/T	1.5 T/m3	\$45.0/m3
Granular fill/Pea metal	\$22/T	1.5 T/m3	\$33.0/m3
Sand 5mm	\$48/T	1.5 T/m3	\$72.0/m3
ACM 10mm Screened Topsoil	\$50/T	1.2 T/m3	\$60.0/m3
Builders mix	\$55/T	1.8 T/m3	\$90/m3
Quarry overs 65-250	\$45/T	1.5 T/m3	\$67.5/m3
20/40 Drainage	\$36/T	1.5 T/m3	\$54.0/m3
Cleanfill Dumping			
Dumping fees Small 4 wheeler or trailer (up to 3T)	\$75/load		
Dumping fees Large 4 wheeler (3T to 7T)	\$125/load		
Dumping fees 6 wheeler	\$180/load		
Dumping fees larger than 6 wheeler	\$25/m3		
Concrete Dumping	Ready to process	Clean loads	Mixed loads
Dumping fees Small 4 wheeler or trailer (up to 3T)	Free	\$30/load	\$75/load
Dumping fees Large 4 wheeler (3T to 7T)	Free	\$50/load	\$125/load
Dumping fees 6 wheeler	Free	\$80/load	\$190/load
Dumping fees larger than 6 wheeler	Free	\$10/m3	\$25/m3

^{*}Products Subject to availability. Prices exclude GST & are charged on Tons from loader scales.

RMA – Recycled mixed aggregate RCC – Recycled crushed concrete RAP – Recycled Asphalt Pavement

- See dumping definitions on the next page



Hastings Yard 1170 Maraekakaho road

Product	Ton rate	Density (Est)	m3 rate
	(minimum charge)		
GAP20mm (crushed)	\$33/T	1.8 T/m3	\$55.8/m3
GAP40mm (crushed)	\$32/T	1.8 T/m3	\$57.9/m3
Transit TNZ40mm	\$35/T	1.8 T/m3	\$59.4/m3
GAP65mm (crushed)	\$31/T	1.8 T/m3	\$55.8/m3
AP65mm (not crushed)	\$22/T	1.7 T/m3	\$42.5/m3
RMA65 (Recycled Crushed)	\$22/T	1.8 T/m3	\$30.6/m3
RCC80 (Crushed concrete 80mm)	\$22/T	1.5 T/m3	\$37.5/m3
RCC40 (M4 Crushed concrete 40mm)	\$26/T	1.5 T/m3	\$39.0/m3
RCC20 (Crushed concrete 20mm)	\$20/T	1.5 T/m3	\$30.0/m3
RAP20 (Crushed Asphalt Pavement)	\$29/T	1.5 T/m3	\$43.5/m3
Granular fill/Pea metal	\$18/T	1.5 T/m3	\$27.0/m3
ACM 10mm Screened Topsoil	\$45/T	1.2 T/m3	\$54.0/m3
Quarry overs 65-250	\$45/T	1.5 T/m3	\$67.5/m3
Straight Haul	POA		
Cleanfill Dumping			
Dumping fees Small 4 wheeler or trailer (up to 3T)	\$60/load		
Dumping fees Large 4 wheeler (3T to 7T)	\$110/load		
Dumping fees 6 wheeler	\$150/load		
Dumping fees larger than 6 wheeler	\$20/m3		
Concrete Dumping	Ready to process	Clean loads	Mixed loads
Dumping fees Small 4 wheeler or trailer (up to 3T)	Free	\$30/load	\$60/load
Dumping fees Large 4 wheeler (3T to 7T)	Free	\$50/load	\$110/load
Dumping fees 6 wheeler	Free	\$80/load	\$150/load
Dumping fees larger than 6 wheeler	Free	\$10/m3	\$20/m3

^{*}Products Subject to availability. Prices exclude GST & are charged on Tons from loader scales.

Dumping

^{*}We do not accept slop/vegetation. Soil/concrete/rocks. Minimum charge for all dumping is smallest load size listed (up to 3 Ton)

^{*}Ready to process defined as no bigger than 300mm, no steel, plastic or topsoil.

^{*}Clean loads contain concrete and steel,

^{*}Mixed loads contain soil, stones etc

⁻ Must see staff member to confirm type of load